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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

34.91 582 H 13/04/19 Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet London Windsor 1

34.91 582 F 12/01/20 BSBASA County Championships Wycombe Windsor 1

35.04 576 H 07/12/19 Windsor SC Long Course L3 Open Meet Aldershot Windsor 3

35.15 570 H 26/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Windsor 1

35.24 566 H 05/11/17 Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Windsor 1

35.26 565 H 13/01/19 Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019 Wycombe Windsor 1

35.30 563 F 26/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Windsor 1

35.35 561 H 12/01/20 BSBASA County Championships Wycombe Windsor 1

35.36 560 H 06/05/19 Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019 Wycombe Windsor 1

35.54 552 F 04/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Windsor 1

35.58 550 F 13/01/19 Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019 Wycombe Windsor 1

35.65 547 F 06/04/19 Crawley Spring Open Crawley Windsor 1

35.72 544 F 14/01/18 Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships Wycombe Windsor 1

35.73 543 H 04/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Windsor 1

35.73 543 F 06/01/18 UBSC New Year Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Windsor 1

36.02 530 H 15/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Windsor 1

36.05 529 H 14/01/18 Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships Wycombe Windsor 1

36.09 527 H 07/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Windsor 1

36.34 516 H 07/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Windsor 1

36.44 512 H 15/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Windsor 1

36.45 511 F 16/12/18 Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet 2018 Mountbatten SC Windsor 3

39.79 393 F 20/07/14 Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet Portsmouth Windsor 3

41.45 348 H 25/10/14 Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet Aldershot  1

43.22 307 F 20/10/13 Wycombe October BC LC Open Meet Wycombe Windsor 3

48.35 219 H 13/04/13 The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet Aldershot Windsor 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

34.91 582 F 12/01/20 BSBASA County Championships Wycombe Windsor 1

35.35 561 H 12/01/20 BSBASA County Championships Wycombe Windsor 1

35.04 576 H 07/12/19 Windsor SC Long Course L3 Open Meet Aldershot Windsor 3

35.30 563 F 26/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Windsor 1

35.15 570 H 26/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Windsor 1

35.36 560 H 06/05/19 Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019 Wycombe Windsor 1

34.91 582 H 13/04/19 Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet London Windsor 1

35.65 547 F 06/04/19 Crawley Spring Open Crawley Windsor 1

35.58 550 F 13/01/19 Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019 Wycombe Windsor 1

35.26 565 H 13/01/19 Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019 Wycombe Windsor 1

36.45 511 F 16/12/18 Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet 2018 Mountbatten SC Windsor 3

36.34 516 H 07/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Windsor 1

36.09 527 H 07/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Windsor 1

35.72 544 F 14/01/18 Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships Wycombe Windsor 1

36.05 529 H 14/01/18 Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships Wycombe Windsor 1

35.73 543 F 06/01/18 UBSC New Year Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Windsor 1

35.24 566 H 05/11/17 Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Windsor 1

35.54 552 F 04/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Windsor 1

35.73 543 H 04/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Windsor 1

36.02 530 H 15/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Windsor 1

36.44 512 H 15/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Windsor 1

41.45 348 H 25/10/14 Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet Aldershot  1

39.79 393 F 20/07/14 Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet Portsmouth Windsor 3

43.22 307 F 20/10/13 Wycombe October BC LC Open Meet Wycombe Windsor 3

48.35 219 H 13/04/13 The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet Aldershot Windsor 3
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